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TUCSON <font color = red> ONSITE </font> Refrigeration Company
Liquidation Auction <font color = 00ccff> Thursday 7:30 PM 5/13/21 </font>
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Auction Opens. Thu, May 6 10:18am MT

Lot
1000

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005

1006
1007

1008
1009
1010

1011

1012

1013
1014

1015
1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

Title

Aztec 2 Piece 11 Drawer Tool Box With Key
27 x47x 18

Rolling Tool Stool

Victor Torch Cutter And 2 Tanks With Cart
4 Drawer Metal File Cabinet 52 x 28 x 18
4 Drawer Metal File Cabinet 52 x 28 x 18

True Display NSF Refrigerator Model TCGD-
36 (not refrigerated)

Stainless Steel Refrigerator Very Cold 34 x 27

Generac Heavy Duty Generator Wheelhouse
5500

Metalfrio Freezer 40 x 25 X 36 Very Cold
4 Drawer Metal File Cabinet 52 x 28 x 18

Large Top Door Freezer 54 x 29 x 36 Works
Good

Danby Stainless Steel Door Silhouette
Professiona Ice Maker DIM32D1BSSPR 35 x
23 x 15 Works Good

Whirlpool Refrigerator Freezer
BT22PKXWW10 Works

Frollett Ice Machine Base 4ft x 51" x 31"

large Stainless Steel Raetone 3 Door
Commercial Freezer AF-72-S6 ( As-ls)

|ce Machine Base 44x 27 x 42

Stainless Steel Front Manitowac Commercial
Ice Maker QY0274A (As-Is)

Marvel Refrigeration Conceps Ice Maker
BR511IMAB1 Works 35 x 18 x 24

Vintage Solid Wood Turn Table WURLITZER
Player And Sony Compac Disc Player CDP-
C215 43 x 31x19

Stainless Steel |ce Machine Base Bucket 30 X
28 X 26

Large Shop Compressor 41 x 30 x 19

V4

Auction Closes: Thu, May 13 7:30pm MT

Lot

1021
1022

1023

1024
1025
1026
1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

Title

Fire Extinguisher 24"

Lincoln Electric AC-225 ARC Welder With
Moving Cart 24 x 17

Master Bilt Refrigerator Cabinet DD-46
(Working Condition) 4ft x 4ft x 50

|ce Machine Base Bucket 31 x 35 x 38
|ce Machine Base Bucket 31 x 35 x 41
|ce Machine Base Bucket 50 X 52 X 32

Large Victory Stainless Steel 3 Door
Commercial Freezer( Asls)

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll Is20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"



Lot
1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051
1052
1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070

Title
Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll Is20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
Baggage Roll 1s20" x 11"

Large Wood Shop Bench With Heavy Duty
Vice 10 Ft X 22.5" x 37 Contents Not included

Large Shop Shelf Racking Contents Not
Included 8 Ft-5" x 3Ft-2" x 6Ft Tall

Large Shop Shelf Racking Contents Not
Included 7Ft-5" x 3Ft-2" 6Ft Tall

New lce Maker Adapter Kit 30-1/8" x 24.5"
New Ice Maker Adapter Kit 30-1/8" x 24.5"

New In Box Killion Refrigeration Shelf And
LED Lights Kit

New In Box Killion Refrigeration Shelf And
LED Lights Kit

New In Box Killion Refrigeration Shelf And
LED Lights Kit

New In Box Killion Refrigeration Shelf And
LED Lights Kit

New In Box Killion Refrigeration Shelf And
LED Lights Kit

Manitowoc Series 200 419542-14 Commercial
Ice Maker Working Condition

Lot Of 8 Screw Tension Hooks
NSF Filtering Equipment

Lot Of Assorted Tools

Car Jacks

Lot Of Assorted C Clamps
Table Vice

Tap And Die Tools

Cutting Torch Tips

Cutting Torch Tips
CRAFTSMAN Bars 4729
Assorted Socket And Wrenches
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Lot

1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135

1136
1137

1138
1139
1140

1141

1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
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Title

Large Heavy Duty Pipe Wrenches
Heavy Duty Pipe Wrenches

Heavy Duty Pulling Clamps

Big Lot Of Hose Clams

Big Lot Of Assorted Washers Bolts Nuts
Big slot Of Clamps

Water Valve

Lot Of Valves

Lot Of Assorted Files

Tif 900 Electronic Charging Meter

Tif 900 Electronic Charging Meter
Uniweld High Pressure Gas Regulator Gauge
D-Frost-O-Matic Time Control 8145-00
Pulling Clamps

Tek-Mate Refrigerant Leak Detector
Pipe Benders

1/2 inch Conduit Bender

No. 1 Demostrator Micrometer

Ebm M4Q045-BD03-04/A10
Extinguisher 24"

Extinguisher 19"

Assorted Refrigeration Equipment
Thermocouple Vacuum Gauge

ANNIE Vacuum Anayzer

GENERAL ELECTRIC Haogen Leak
Detector Type H-10

AMPROBE ACD -235W

PANASONIC Ventilating Fan Mod - FV-
30vQ3

AO SMITH Motor Serial 152116M
Milton Roy J 75 Motor

GENERAL ELECTRIC CAO THERMALLY.
Motor Model 1336

THERMAL Compressor Analyzer Model
2001

SUPERHEAT PYROMETER SET 613
SPECTROLINE MODEL BIB 150B
MILTON ROY MODEL AGPP-5W-1
Refrigerator Door Gaskets

8" C/ Lift Hinge Brushed CHR
AIRMOVENT Motor

GENERAL Electric Motor Mod
BKSP29FK 2763T



Lot
1149

1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160a
1161
1161a

1162
1162a

1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172

1173

1174
1175
1176

1177

1178

1179

1180
1191

Title

General electric Motor Model
5K SP29FK 2763T

Refrigeration Assorted

RYOBI TOOLS

Bench Grinder Heavy duty Model C-6
Welding Helmets

Assorted Organizer With Different Screws
2 Box Compression Assortment

Assorted Refrigerator Trays

New Freeze Compressor

High Vacuum pumps

Ice Machine Parts

Assorted Freezer Commercial Compressor
Lot Of caps And Bolts

Trailer Bed 15Ft X 81" - Home Built BILL OF
SALE ONLY - Cash, Cashiers Check Or Wire
Transfer

RRti RRU30 Refrigerant Recovery Unit

Large Comercia |ce Machine Base Buckets 56
X 56 x 31

Tools

Ball Hiches

Refrigerant Tools

Magnetek JA2N184N Motor

Big Lot Of Bolts

1/2" Conduit Bender

Air Sander

Commercial Freezer Kit

Lot Of (20) 17" x 5.5" Business Sign Letters

Commercial Evans Glass Doors Refrigerator #1
working Condition 73" tall 54" Long 30" Deep

Commercia Refrigerator Doors 52-1/4"A— 29-
3/4"

New LED Lighting For Commercial Appliances
Commercial Refrigerator Door 55" x 23-3/4"

Stainless Steel Manitowoc |ce Machine Front
Cover 48-1/4" x 21-7/8"

Stainless Steel Kloppenberg Ice Machine Base
Bucket 30 X 24 X 46

Large Two Piece Section Solid Wood Front
Desk Cabinet 13Ft Curbed Shape

Vintage PAY MASTER 9000-8 Machine With
Dust Cover

2 Drawer Section Desk 51 x 29 X 25
Shelf Contents

3/4

Lot

1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199

2000
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Title

Large Metal Shelf 107" x 81" x12" Shelf Only
Shelf Contents

Large Metal Shelf 107" x 82" x 12" Shelf Only
Metal Shelf 75" x 36" x 12" Shelf Only

Shelf Contents

Metal Shelf 85" x 36" x 12" Shelf Only

Large Shelf Contents Only

Big Lot Of Commercial Refrigerator/ Ice
Machine Covers And Doors

Heavy Duty Appliance Dolly
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Payment Due: All invoices under $1000 will be charged to the credit card on file. All invoice over $1000
must be paid in cash within 24 business hours from the end of the auction.

Payment Methods. Payment can be made with cash credit or debit card for invoices under $1,000.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

REMOVAL TIMES: Friday 5/14/21 From 10:00am 4:00pm
L ocation:

55 W VenturaSt

Tucson, AZ 85705
REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased item

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1441 E 17th &, Tucson, AZ 85719 -- Phone 520-300-5180
auctionsyner gy.com
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