

TUCSON ONSITE Refrigeration Company Liquidation Auction Thursday 7:30 PM 5/13/21 ID: 3282 (TUC)

Auction Opens: Thu, May 6 10:18am MT **Auction Closes:** Thu, May 13 7:30pm MT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1000	Aztec 2 Piece 11 Drawer Tool Box With Key	1021	Fire Extinguisher 24"
2000	27 x 47 x 18	1022	Lincoln Electric AC-225 ARC Welder With
1001	Rolling Tool Stool		Moving Cart 24 x 17
1002	Victor Torch Cutter And 2 Tanks With Cart	1023	Master Bilt Refrigerator Cabinet DD-46
1003	4 Drawer Metal File Cabinet 52 x 28 x 18		(Working Condition) 4ft x 4ft x 50
1004	4 Drawer Metal File Cabinet 52 x 28 x 18	1024	Ice Machine Base Bucket 31 x 35 x 38
1005	True Display NSF Refrigerator Model TCGD-	1025	Ice Machine Base Bucket 31 x 35 x 41
	36 (not refrigerated)	1026	Ice Machine Base Bucket 50 X 52 X 32
1006	Stainless Steel Refrigerator Very Cold 34 x 27	1027	Large Victory Stainless Steel 3 Door
1007	Generac Heavy Duty Generator Wheelhouse	1020	Commercial Freezer(As Is)
1000	5500	1028	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
1008	Metalfrio Freezer 40 x 25 X 36 Very Cold	1029	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
1009	4 Drawer Metal File Cabinet 52 x 28 x 18	102)	Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
1010	Large Top Door Freezer 54 x 29 x 36 Works Good	1030	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
1011	Danby Stainless Steel Door Silhouette Professional Ice Maker DIM32D1BSSPR 35 x 23 x 15 Works Good	1031	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
1012	Whirlpool Refrigerator Freezer BT22PKXWW10 Works	1032	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
1013	Frollett Ice Machine Base 4ft x 51" x 31"	1033	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
1014	large Stainless Steel Raetone 3 Door	1024	Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
	Commercial Freezer AF-72-S6 (As-Is)	1034	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
1015	Ice Machine Base 44x 27 x 42	1035	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
1016	Stainless Steel Front Manitowac Commercial Ice Maker QY0274A (As -Is)		Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
1017	Marvel Refrigeration Conceps Ice Maker BR511MAB1 Works 35 x 18 x 24	1036	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
1018	Vintage Solid Wood Turn Table WURLITZER	1037	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
	Player And Sony Compac Disc Player CDP-C215 43 x 31 x19	1038	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping
1019	Stainless Steel Ice Machine Base Bucket 30 X		Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
	28 X 26	1039	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"
1020	Large Shop Compressor 41 x 30 x 19		

Large Shop Compressor 41 x 30 x 19

1020

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1040	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping	1071	Large Heavy Duty Pipe Wrenches
	Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"	1072	Heavy Duty Pipe Wrenches
1041	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"	1073	Heavy Duty Pulling Clamps
1042	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping	1074	Big Lot Of Hose Clams
1042	Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"	1075	Big Lot Of Assorted Washers Bolts Nuts
1043	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"	1076	Big slot Of Clamps
		1077	Water Valve
1044	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping	1078	Lot Of Valves
1045	Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11" Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"	1079	Lot Of Assorted Files
		1080	Tif 900 Electronic Charging Meter
1046	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping	1081	Tif 900 Electronic Charging Meter
	Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"	1082	Uniweld High Pressure Gas Regulator Gauge
1047	Large New Roll Of Plastic Protecting Wrapping	1083	D-Frost-O-Matic Time Control 8145-00
10.40	Baggage Roll Is 20" x 11"	1084	Pulling Clamps
1048	Large Wood Shop Bench With Heavy Duty Vice 10 Ft X 22.5" x 37 Contents Not included	1085	Tek-Mate Refrigerant Leak Detector
1049	Large Shop Shelf Racking Contents Not	1086	Pipe Benders
1042	Included 8 Ft-5" x 3Ft-2" x 6Ft Tall	1087	1/2 inch Conduit Bender
1050	Large Shop Shelf Racking Contents Not	1088	No. 1 Demostrator Micrometer
	Included 7Ft-5" x 3Ft-2" 6Ft Tall	1089 1130	Ebm M4Q045-BD03-04/A10
1051	New Ice Maker Adapter Kit 30-1/8" x 24.5"	1131	Extinguisher 24" Extinguisher 19"
1052	New Ice Maker Adapter Kit 30-1/8" x 24.5"	1131	Assorted Refrigeration Equipment
1053	New In Box Killion Refrigeration Shelf And LED Lights Kit	1132	Thermocouple Vacuum Gauge
1054	New In Box Killion Refrigeration Shelf And	1134	ANNIE Vacuum Analyzer
1054	LED Lights Kit	1135	GENERAL ELECTRIC Halogen Leak
1055	New In Box Killion Refrigeration Shelf And		Detector Type H-10
	LED Lights Kit	1136	AMPROBE ACD - 235 W
1056	New In Box Killion Refrigeration Shelf And LED Lights Kit	1137	PANASONIC Ventilating Fan Mod - FV-30VQ3
1057	New In Box Killion Refrigeration Shelf And	1138	AO SMITH Motor Serial 152116M
1050	LED Lights Kit Manitowoc Series 200 419542-14 Commercial	1139	Milton Roy J 75 Motor
1058	Ice Maker Working Condition	1140	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAO THERMALLY. Motor Model 1336
1060	Lot Of 8 Screw Tension Hooks	1141	THERMAL Compressor Analyzer Model
1061	NSF Filtering Equipment		2001
1062	Lot Of Assorted Tools	1142	SUPERHEAT PYROMETER SET 613
1063	Car Jacks	1143	SPECTROLINE MODEL BIB 150B
1064	Lot Of Assorted C Clamps	1144	MILTON ROY MODEL AGPP-5W-1
1065	Table Vice	1145	Refrigerator Door Gaskets
1066	Tap And Die Tools	1146	8" C/ Lift Hinge Brushed CHR
1067	Cutting Torch Tips	1147	AIRMOVENT Motor
1068	Cutting Torch Tips	1148	GENERAL Electric Motor Mod
1069	CRAFTSMAN Bars 4729		5KSP29FK2763T

1070 Assorted Socket And Wrenches

Lot	Title
1149	General electric Motor Model 5KSP29FK2763T
1150	Refrigeration Assorted
1151	RYOBI TOOLS
1152	Bench Grinder Heavy duty Model C-6
1153	Welding Helmets
1154	Assorted Organizer With Different Screws
1155	2 Box Compression Assortment
1156	Assorted Refrigerator Trays
1157	New Freeze Compressor
1158	High Vacuum pumps
1159	Ice Machine Parts
1160a	Assorted Freezer Commercial Compressor
1161	Lot Of caps And Bolts
1161a	Trailer Bed 15Ft X 81" - Home Built BILL OF SALE ONLY- Cash, Cashiers Check Or Wire Transfer
1162	RRti RRU30 Refrigerant Recovery Unit
1162a	Large Comercial Ice Machine Base Buckets 56 x 56 x 31
1163	Tools
1164	Ball Hiches
1165	Refrigerant Tools
1166	Magnetek JA2N184N Motor
1167	Big Lot Of Bolts
1168	1/2" Conduit Bender
1169	Air Sander
1170	Commercial Freezer Kit
1171	Lot Of (20) 17" x 5.5" Business Sign Letters
1172	Commercial Evans Glass Doors Refrigerator #1 working Condition 73" tall 54" Long 30" Deep
1173	Commercial Refrigerator Doors 52-1/4"× 29-3/4"
1174	New LED Lighting For Commercial Appliances
1175	Commercial Refrigerator Door 55" x 23-3/4"
1176	Stainless Steel Manitowoc Ice Machine Front Cover 48-1/4" x 21-7/8"
1177	Stainless Steel Kloppenberg Ice Machine Base Bucket 30 X 24 X 46
1178	Large Two Piece Section Solid Wood Front Desk Cabinet 13Ft Curbed Shape
1179	Vintage PAYMASTER 9000-8 Machine With Dust Cover
1180	2 Drawer Section Desk 51 x 29 X 25
4404	G1 10 G

1191 Shelf Contents

Lot	Title	
1192	Large Metal Shelf 107" x 81" x12" Shelf Only	
1193	Shelf Contents	
1194	Large Metal Shelf 107" x 82" x 12" Shelf Only	
1195	Metal Shelf 75" x 36" x 12" Shelf Only	
1196	Shelf Contents	
1197	Metal Shelf 85" x 36" x 12" Shelf Only	
1198	Large Shelf Contents Only	
1199	Big Lot Of Commercial Refrigerator/ Ice Machine Covers And Doors	
2000	Heavy Duty Appliance Dolly	

Payment Due: All invoices under \$1000 will be charged to the credit card on file. All invoice over \$1000 must be paid in cash within 24 business hours from the end of the auction.

Payment Methods: Payment can be made with cash credit or debit card for invoices under \$1,000. A \$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

REMOVAL TIMES: Friday 5/14/21 From 10:00am 4:00pm

Location:

55 W Ventura St

Tucson, AZ 85705

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased item

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1441 E 17th St, Tucson, AZ 85719 -- Phone 520-300-5180 **auctionsynergy.com**